
FERN HILL PSA  
CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2018/2019 

 

Autumn Term 
 

Second-hand Uniform Sale    Friday 21st September 2.45 – 3.30pm 

Macmillan Coffee Morning    Friday 28th September 9.00 – 10.30am  

PSA Welcome for New Parents    Wednesday 3rd October 6.30 – 7.30pm  

PSA Committee Meeting 2017/2018 AGM  Wednesday 3rd October 7.30 – 9.00pm 

Dads’ Breakfast      Friday 12th October 8.00 – 8.45am 

Fireworks Night     Wednesday 7th November 5.30 -7.30pm 

Children In Need Day Friday 16th November – mufti day collection 
and cake sale (activities tbc)        

PSA Committee Meeting    Wednesday 21st November 7.30 – 9.00pm 

Tombola Collection & Mufti Day   Friday 7th December 

Christmas Fair      Friday 14th December 3.00 – 5.00pm 

Christmas Tree Sale Weekends of 1st/2nd, 8th/9th, 15th/16th 
December 

   

 

 

Spring Term 
 

Christmas Theatre Trip  Friday 4th January (TBC) 

PSA Committee Meeting  Wednesday 16th January 7.30 – 9.00pm 

Cinema Night  Friday 8th February 6.00 – 8.00pm (TBC) 

Quiz Night  Friday 1st March 7.30 – 10.30pm 

Bounce For Books  Friday 8th March 

PSA Committee Meeting  Wednesday 20th March 7.30 – 9.00pm 

 

 



 

Second-hand Uniform Sale  Friday 22nd March 2.45 – 3.30pm 

EYFS Easter Celebration  Monday 25th March 3.15 – 4.00pm 

Mothers’ Day Breakfast  Friday 29th March 9.00 – 10.00am 

 

 

Summer Term 
 

PSA Coffee Morning  Friday 3rd May 9.00 – 10.00am 

PSA Committee Meeting  Wednesday 15th May 7.30 – 9.00pm 

Tombola Collection & Mufti Day  Friday 7th June 

Summer Fair  Saturday 15th June 12.00 – 3.00pm 

New Parents Welcome Evening  TBC 

PSA Summer Social  Friday 5th July 7.30 – 10.30pm 

PSA Committee Meeting  Wednesday 10th July 7.30 – 9.00pm 

Dads’ Breakfast  Friday 12th July 8.00 -8.45am 

New Parents Welcome Café  TBC 

 

 

 

 

 

Please note that all dates and times may be subject to change. Please visit the school website for any 
amendments to the calendar of events. Thank you. 


